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IMIE

Anna
Anna
Olga
Renata
Elwira
Katarzyna
Paulina
Ewa
Anna
Magdalena
Sylwia
Barbara
Amelia
Emilia
Grazyna
Anna
Kinga
Dorota
Agnieszka
Karolina
Hanna
Urszula
Marzenna
Elwira
Agnieszka
Basia
Iwona
Ewelina
Agnieszka

NAZWISKO

tazowska
Jarek
Gazda
Grzechnik
toza
Truszczynska
Niewinska
Grudzinska
Lewandowska
Jadczak
Gebara
Zienkiewicz
Kot
Kosciesza
Kominek
Kot
Kopik
Legat
Wajtowicz
Wigcek-Dolacinska
Doga
Dziecielska
Paluch
Pachacz
Grudzinska
Legat
Wiodarek
Batda
Spodar

NR

117
107
101
105
128
126
119
104
116
106
102

111
110
108
112
109
115
132
129
99

100
121
120
103
114
130
98

123

11 Jesienne Grand Prix Miniska Mazowieckiego

MIASTO

Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Zukow
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Mrozy
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Woélka Minska
Targowka
Rojkéw
Woélka Minska
Garwolin
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Maz
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Nowe Opole
Minsk Mazowiecki
SiedIice
Latowicz
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki

w Biegach Przetajowych
Bieg na 6 km — wyniki zawodoéw
Minsk Mazowiecki 05.10.2024

KLUB

Rakieta Biega Team
Race Fighter GOSiR Debe Wielkie
MKB Dreptak
MKB Dreptak

KS Barakuda
MKB Dreptak
Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec Biega

MKB Dreptak

Truchtacz.pl

Partner
MOSIR
DTZ
NO
MKB Dreptak
Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec Biega

Sekcja Biegowa PWPW

KAT WIEK

K30
K40
K30
K50
K30
K30
K20
K40
K40
K30
K30
K40
K16
K40
K30
K40
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K50
K30
K40
K50
K30
K30
K30

MSC KAT

O© 00N O NN O =2 MO OTWN =2 RARW-ADN= =

— o — — —
O r @ ® O NS

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Time2go.pl
533502 002

slawek.banbura@gmail.com

CZAS

00:26:22
00:26:55
00:27:33
00:27:50
00:29:00
00:29:14
00:29:27
00:29:42
00:29:51
00:29:53
00:30:00
00:30:20
00:31:16
00:31:54
00:32:23
00:32:26
00:32:27
00:32:59
00:35:15
00:35:59
00:36:03
00:36:16
00:36:21
00:36:24
00:36:24
00:37:06
00:38:18
00:39:19
00:40:10

CZAS NETTO

00:26:22
00:26:55
00:27:32
00:27:49
00:29:00
00:29:14
00:29:27
00:29:41
00:29:50
00:29:53
00:29:59
00:30:19
00:31:16
00:31:53
00:32:21
00:32:25
00:32:27
00:32:57
00:35:14
00:35:57
00:36:03
00:36:16
00:36:20
00:36:24
00:36:23
00:37:05
00:38:17
00:39:17
00:40:09
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Ola

Kozikowska-Lelonek

113

11 Jesienne Grand Prix Miniska Mazowieckiego
w Biegach Przetajowych
Bieg na 6 km — wyniki zawodoéw
Minsk Mazowiecki 05.10.2024

Minsk Mazowiecki PobryCani

K40

10

Wyniki i pomiar czasu
Time2go.pl
533502 002

slawek.banbura@gmail.com

00:45:36

00:45:35



